
              2ème    GP GP GP GP BOB    JUNGELSJUNGELSJUNGELSJUNGELS    

                                                02.04.201702.04.201702.04.201702.04.2017 
                                              
                        

Classement Sprints intermédiaires 
 
      Place      Doss.  Code UCI                Nom                                            Equipe   Points. 

 

 

1. Sprint km.21,80                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                        

   1  161  100 155 411 01   MOLENAAR, Ales        WCT   3                                                               

   2   23  100 165 190 80   KESS, Nicols          VCS   2                                                               

   3  286  100 156 000 08   VANEECKHOUT, Len      ABB   1                                                               

                                                                                                 

                                                                                                                        

 2. Sprint km. 43,60                                                                                           

                                                                                                                        

   1  101  100 156 904 39   KVIST, Linus          MJT   3                                                               

   2  286  100 156 000 08   VANEECKHOUT, Len      ABB   2                                                               

   3  121  100 164 460 29   MICHOTTE, Cycril      LAR   1                                                               

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 3. Sprint km. 65,40                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                        

   1   35  100 158 489 72   JOHANNSON, Gustav     THS   3                                                               

   2   84  100 227 778 06   MANUEL, Michielsen    WJR   2                                                               

   3  285  100 156 851 83   MOLS, Wesley          ABB   1                                                               

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 4. Sprint km: 87,20                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                        

   1    4  100 109 475 43   LEYDER, Misch         TLB   3                                                               

   2   35  100 158 489 72   JOHANNSON, Gustav     THS   2                                                               

   3  102  100 110 487 85   ERICSSON, Jacob       MJT   1                                                               

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

 5. Sprint km. 109,00                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                        

   1  182  100 228 547 96   KOSTER, Adne          CEE   3                                                               

   2  203  100 163 050 74   PACQUOT, Tomos        VWC   2                                                               

   3  246  100 165 106 93   VEVLOESEM, Xandres    SPD   1                                                               

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                  

 6. Sprint km. 130,80                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                

   1  231  100 162 411 17   RENARD, Alexis        CBJ   6                                                               

   2   65  100 235 232 88   RETAILLEAU, Valentin  BTW   4                                                               

   3  235  100 162 432 38   LE PENNEC, Guerand    CBJ   2                                                               

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

    

 

 

 

 

 



              2ème    GP GP GP GP BOB    JUNGELSJUNGELSJUNGELSJUNGELS    

                                                02.04.201702.04.201702.04.201702.04.2017 
                                              
                        

Classement Sprints intermédiaires 
 
      Place      Doss.  Code UCI                Nom                                            Equipe   Points. 

 

 

  Classement total de l'étape                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

      1  231  100 162 411 17   RENARD, Alexis        CBJ    6                                                  

      2   35  100 158 489 72   JOHANNSON, Gustav     THS    5                                                           

      3   65  100 235 232 88   RETAILLEAU, Valentin  BTW    4                                                           

      4    4  100 109 475 43   LEYDER, Misch         TLB    3                                                           

      5  101  100 156 904 39   KVIST, Linus          MJT    3                                                           

      6  182  100 228 547 96   KOSTER, Adne          CEE    3                                                           

      7  161  100 155 411 01   MOLENAAR, Ales        WCT    3                                                           

      8  286  100 156 000 08   VANEECKHOUT, Len      ABB    3                                                           

      9   84  100 227 778 06   MANUEL, Michielsen    WJR    2                                                           

     10   23  100 165 190 80   KESS, Nicols          VCS    2                                                           

     11  235  100 162 432 38   LE PENNEC, Guerand    CBJ    2                                                           

     12  203  100 163 050 74   PACQUOT, Tomos        VWC    2                                                           

     13  102  100 110 487 85   ERICSSON, Jacob       MJT    1                                                           

     14  285  100 156 851 83   MOLS, Wesley          ABB    1                                                           

     15  121  100 164 460 29   MICHOTTE, Cycril      LAR    1                                                           

     16  246  100 165 106 93   VEVLOESEM, Xandres    SPD    1                                                           

                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                                        

       Dippach   2  April  2017/ 17:09:08                                                                               

                                                                                                                        
����                                                                                                                        


